Ref: 9004B

BALAI DE RUE 40CM - PBT 1,00MM -
S75MM BLEU




TECHNICAL DATA

Livre 9004B
Ean code 5413178502408
Material PBT 1,00 MM
Fiber trim 75
Fixation D INT
Commodity code 96039091
Country of origin BELGIUM
Box quantity 5
Product length 400mm
Product width 60mm
Product height 140mm
Product weight 0.62kg
Box length 420mm
Box width 330mm
Box height 145mm
Net weight box 3.1kg
Gross weight box 3.26kg
Food compliant raw material Oui
Glass & Fork(EU 1935/2004), Declaration of Compliance, Regulation (EU) No10/2011 Oui
Produced according to EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice Oui
Produced according to FEIBP CHARTER Oui

Max Temp C° 100°C

Min Temp C° -20°C



